FEE STRUCTURE (2026-27)

Note: At the time of Reporting All Students will pay DFE AMT. (Pocket Money Rs. 15000)

Sr.N 5th to 10th (FEE (Boarding Lodging Fee+Tuition Fee) * (Non-Refundable)

1 |Admission Fee(one time for new students) 10,000
At the time of Admission (Apr.) (Non-Refundable) 51,000
2nd QTR : Latest by 5th July (Non-Refundable) 61,000

2 |3rd QTR : Latest by 5th October (Non-Refundable) 61,000
4th QTR : Latest by 5th January (Non-Refundable) 61,000
Total Fee (1st gtr+2nd qtr+3rd gtr+4qtr) ( Class-5th to 10th ) Non-refundable 2,34,000
Grand Total ( Admission Fee+1st To 4th Qtr) ( Class-5th to 10th) Non-refundable 2,44,000

11th to 12th FEE (Boarding Lodging Fee+Tuition Fee) * (Non-Refundable)

3 |Admission Fee(one time for new students) 10000
At the time of Admission (Apr.) 52,000
2nd QTR : Latest by 5th July 62,000

4 [3rd QTR : Latest by 5th October 62,000
4th QTR : Latest by 5th January 62,000
Total Fee (1st gtr+2nd qtr+3rd gtr+4qtr) ( Class-11th & 12th ) Non-refundable 2,38,000
Grand Total ( Admission Fee+1st To 4th Qtr) ( Class-11th & 12th) Non-refundable 2,48,000

Pocket Money Tentative Expense
(It is compulsory to maintain minimum balance is Rs. 15000)

( A) Laundry Exp. ( Fixed ) 5500

( B) Telephone ( Fixed ) 2200
5 |(C) Other Expense Heads ( Use By Student)

Uniform: Summer & Winter Approx. / Extra Fruits & Milk / Outdoor Medical / Hair Cutting/

As per actual

Extra Function Dresses / Extra Biscuits & Namkeen / Bag / Books / Stationery / Sports Shoes/ charges

Newspaper

Under Garments /Sports Items /Toiletry / Lower & Shorts /Dry Fruits and etc.
6 |Sib|ing Concession ( both students(brother) studying in this school ) | 5000
7 | Pay in ONE TIME at the time of Admission to get Discount Rs. 8000

Fees Method

Students fees will be deposited through our website by using admission no (given on fees slip) www.aryakulam.org

** D.F.E. (POCKET MONEY) amount caters to expenses such as purchase of books & stationery, toiletries, outings,
pocket money,

special medical help, executing special requirements and acquiring special skills like Sports etc.

**A minimum balance of Rs. 15,000/- must be maintained.

**In case of Old Students Deposits for Expenses (DFE) account will be adjusted from the previous year.

Instructions
Reporting of new students(5th to 9th & 11th) is on 6th April 2026 by 1:00 PM.




